
602 280.00

618 270.00

619 285.00

506 283.00

616 252.00

461 299.00

556 289.50

546 279.00

486 281.00

NHTC 584 279.00

NHTC 627 267.00

NHTC 565 252.50

NHTC 623 249.00

NHTC 735 232.50

NHTC 712 222.00

713 220.50

720 218.50

NHTC 641 249.00

NHTC 550 246.00

NHTC 599 237.50

NHTC 691 235.50

NHTC 703 230.00

887 206.25

830 205.00

933 204.00

816 200.00

HIGH YIELDING: 105.00-130.00

NEXT CUT: 92.00-104.75

POOR & FULL: 91.75

HEIFERETTS: 111.00-170.00

BULLS: 110.00-131.75

JOHN & SANDY SCHRODER BLACK C

JOHN & SANDY SCHRODER BLACK C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

XBRED C

MIKE & MARY POSPICHAL BLACK C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

BULLIS CREEK RANCH BLACK C

BULLIS CREEK RANCH RED C

ROD WICHMANN CHAR X C

ROD WICHMANN BLACK C

STETSON ALLEN BLACK C

ROD WICHMANN RED/RWF C

ROD WICHMANN BLACK C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

JOHN & SANDY SCHRODER BLACK C

JUSTIN DEARMONT BLACK C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

HEIFERS

MIKE & MARY POSPICHAL BLACK C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

LONE CREEK CATTLE CO XBRED C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, June 16, 2023

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS-FALL CALVES

HEIFERS-FALL CALVES

STEERS 

MIKE & MARY POSPICHAL BLACK C

MIKE & MARY POSPICHAL


